	DATE:	Fabruary 40, 2048
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER	DATE:	February 10, 2018
	Change Order No:	1
	CONTRACT#:	313-2016
PROJECT: Town Branch Commons Corridor Design		
TO: Gresham, Smith and Partners		
Original Contract Amount		\$929,283.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications		\$2,100,000.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications		226%
Existing Contract Amount		\$3,029,283.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages)		\$156,512.39
Percent Change of This Contract Modification		17%
Original Contract Amount) ⁹	\$929,283.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications		\$2,256,512.39
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications		243%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order		\$3,185,795.39
Recommended by 13d' PA (Proj. E	ngr.)	Date 2.10.18
Accepted by (Consu	iltant)	Date 2.12.18
Accepted by Michael Lawre (Contra	actor) Date 02.12.18	
Approved by(Direct	or)	Date
Approved by Comm	Date 2-12 . 18	
Approved by July Hult (Mayor	or CAO)	Date_2-13-18